
a7 56922 i

o. C12112028110102 
I

:

qftqn, zozl
SECONDA SCI{OOL EXAMINATION, 2021,

r\ ,\

-TrflT E FF'

i iilrl GURMEET BHATTI

ASHA RANI

SUSHIL KUMAR
, . 

't''

27TH FEBRUARY TU/O THOUSAND FIVE

20281 - D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL PATRAN DT PATIALA PB

."JiEhasZf|.:.-..:'-.'.'.';-l1ei.:Sa:iui:df.

IITTFI'N{ARKS OBTATNED

EIGHTY

FIFTY FOUR

'fi4

002

041

086

087

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

HINDI COURSE-A

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT

I NFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PUNJABI

02c

020

420

420

020

065

057

072

043

072

' 
030

E

. 034

050 080

Tilqrmit EFr €ffef : Abbreviations
^{Il : wgqRril Absent

IA: ffi Eqis,ln InternalAssessment
rT. /PR. ' HfrFrs f pructical

ER: $ffi $flrdfr {Irft ffi t Essential Repeat in a1l subjects

ftffi Dethi

SIXTY FIVE

FIFTY SEVEN

SEVENTY TWO

FORTY THREE

SEVENTY TWO

c2

D1

B1

D1

c1

a

020 : 054


